

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1910/2013

GURMANGAT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-02-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Smarhar Singh, AOR
Mr. Rishi Raj, Adv.
Mr. Shweta Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Jai Krishna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR
Mr. Harshit Khanduja, Adv.
Mr. Umang Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for both sides, list
the matter after two weeks.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)